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3-Day First Aid for Mental Health Instructor Training Course
Location Year Start Date End Date

BOLTON 2025 Wed 4th Jun Fri 6th Jun

TELFORD 2025 Wed 9th Jul Fri 11th Jul

OXFORD 2025 Tue 12th Aug Thu 14th Aug

Location Year Start Date End Date

DONCASTER 2025 Mon 27th Oct Wed 29th Oct

COLCHESTER 2025 Wed 12th Nov Fri 14th Nov

https://www.nucotraining.com/first-aid-for-mental-health-instructor-training/

